New Titles List (Released 22 January 2026)

Fiction

Akutagawa, Ryunosuke

Baldacci, David
Brooks, Mike
Coben, Harlan

Collins, Sarah Easter

Edvardsson, M. T.
Flett, Jane

Hodge, Rosamund
Hussey, William
Ihli, Noelle W.
James, Peter

Johnstone, William W.
Kellerman, Jonathan

Lewis, Susan
Lodge, Gytha
Meddon, Rosie
Milburne, Melanie
Montgomery, Ross
Ngarewa, Airana
Normann, Anna
Owen, Abigail
Rath, Emily
Roberts, Nora
Roscoe, Pippa
Spooner, Olivia
Stewart, Catriona
Strachan, Richard
Swan, T. L.
Szalay, David
Templeton, Aline
Trevelyan, Jennifer
Turney, Simon
Xander, Iliana

Large Print

Capaldi, Francesca
Clinton, Lee
Francis, June
Gilmour, Jessica

The essential Akutagawa

Nash Falls (Walter Nash #1)

The God breaker (God-King #3)
Tell no one

Things don’t break on their own
The woman inside

Freakslaw

What monstrous Gods

Burying Jericho (Killing Jericho #3)
None left to tell

The hawk is dead (Roy Grace #22)
Halfway to Hell (Slick Parker #1)
Coyote Hills (Clay Edison #6)
Nothing to see here (Cristy Ward #1)
Dead to me

Julia’s war

Illicit Italian nights

The murder at World’s End (Stockingham & Pike #1)
The last living cannibal

The silent resistance

The things Gods break (Crucible trilogy #2)
Beautiful things (Second sons #1)
Catch my breath

Inconveniently wed

The American boy

People pleaser

The unrecovered

The stopover (Miles high club #1)
Flesh

Deadfall (DI Kelso Strang #6)

A beautiful family

Invader (Agricola #1)

Love, Mom

Love and loss at the Beach Hotel (Beach Hotel #4)
Dark horse

Walking back to happiness

Cinderella’s secret royal fling



DVDs

Non-Fiction

032.02
133.892
155.65
158.1
364.1523
495.6
567.9
613.7148
613.96
616.07561
630.941
635.9
641.822
641.8564
646.727
658.4
709.953
731.45
782.42164092
796.358
796.6
796.6
796.83
915.8
916
929.2
998.9

Picture Books

Beach

Bornoff, Emily
Dimos, Venita
Fraser, Lu
Hendra, Sue
Kamo, Miriama
Louise, Zanni

Waterhouse, Kate

Bay of fires: series 1

Land girls: the complete series
Mickey 17

Titanic: the mini series

Youtube World Records 2026
The aura color wheel

The twentysomething treatment
Lessons on living (Nigel Latta)
The first murderer I ever met
Conversational Japanese
Walking with Dinosaurs
Adaptive tai chi

Smart sex

Common sense labs

Diddly squat: the farmer’s dog
Waterwise garden

Seriously good noodles

Arnotts the cookbook
Mannequin hands

Your boss era

Living art: Papua New Guinea
Casting flowers

My names is Barbara (Streisand)
Cricket World Cup

Tour Aotearoa official guide: bikepacking
Tour Aotearoa official guide: bikepacking
Boxing: the 100 greatest fighters
Central Asia

North Africa

Your family story

South by South

Poopicorn

Where did they go?

Elephants never forget (Mimi & Milo)
Fraser, Lu

Supertato: night of the living

Humble Bumble

The pet mouse

Sophia and Gracie to the rescue

... North Island
... South Island



Board Books

Findlay, Rhiannon
Make-believe Books
Priddy Books
Priddy Books

Junior Readers

An I Can Read!
Dandelion Launchers
Dandelion Launchers
Dandelion Launchers
DK Super Readers
DK Super Readers

Junior Fiction

Barton, Sally
Bayron, Kalynn
Brady, Dustin
Colton, Nicola
Heritage, Stuart
Holland, Emma
Stead, Rebecca
Stills, Caroline
Tijani, Davina

Junior Non-Fiction

J398.2
J590
J590
J636.7
J937
J942.052

Young Adult Fiction

Doyle, Catherine
Munda, Rosaria
Naudus, Natalie
Painter, Lynn
Poett, Melissa
Sain, Ginny Myers

Don’t disturb the dragon
D is for Dump Truck

My best friend is an otter
My best friend is a turtle

Pete the Kitty and the mermaid’s sandcastle
['am Sam

Is it Sam?

Sam, Tam, Tim

Football

A trip to the zoo

Wanda-Wear-Y our-Glasses (Something terrible #3)
Shirley Jackson and the chaos box (Doctor Who)

Journey to the center of time (World’s worst time machine)
Rumble in the jungle (Bertha & Blink)

Captain Kid vs Captain Worse (The O.D.D. squad)

Stories for the kid next door

The experiment

A gift from the birds

Yomi and the power of the Yumbos

Two-faced tales

Myths & legends

The world’s most pointless animals
The world’s most ridiculous animals
The magnificent book of dogs
Ancient Rome

Six Queens

The dagger and the flame (Coty of Fantome #1)
Flamefall (Aurelian cycle #2)

Gay the pray away

Fake skating

The enemy’s daughter

When the bones sing



