

# New Titles List (Released 22 January 2026)

## Fiction

Akutagawa, Ryunosuke	The essential Akutagawa
Baldacci, David	Nash Falls (Walter Nash #1)
Brooks, Mike	The God breaker (God-King #3)
Coben, Harlan	Tell no one
Collins, Sarah Easter	Things don't break on their own
Edvardsson, M. T.	The woman inside
Flett, Jane	Freakslaw
Hodge, Rosamund	What monstrous Gods
Hussey, William	Burying Jericho (Killing Jericho #3)
Ihli, Noelle W.	None left to tell
James, Peter	The hawk is dead (Roy Grace #22)
Johnstone, William W.	Halfway to Hell (Slick Parker #1)
Kellerman, Jonathan	Coyote Hills (Clay Edison #6)
Lewis, Susan	Nothing to see here (Cristy Ward #1)
Lodge, Gytha	Dead to me
Meddon, Rosie	Julia's war
Milburne, Melanie	Illicit Italian nights
Montgomery, Ross	The murder at World's End (Stockingham & Pike #1)
Ngarewa, Airana	The last living cannibal
Normann, Anna	The silent resistance
Owen, Abigail	The things Gods break (Crucible trilogy #2)
Rath, Emily	Beautiful things (Second sons #1)
Roberts, Nora	Catch my breath
Roscoe, Pippa	Inconveniently wed
Spooner, Olivia	The American boy
Stewart, Catriona	People pleaser
Strachan, Richard	The unrecovered
Swan, T. L.	The stopover (Miles high club #1)
Szalay, David	Flesh
Templeton, Aline	Deadfall (DI Kelso Strang #6)
Trevelyan, Jennifer	A beautiful family
Turney, Simon	Invader (Agricola #1)
Xander, Iliana	Love, Mom

## Large Print

Capaldi, Francesca	Love and loss at the Beach Hotel (Beach Hotel #4)
Clinton, Lee	Dark horse
Francis, June	Walking back to happiness
Gilmour, Jessica	Cinderella's secret royal fling

## DVDs

Bay of fires: series 1  
Land girls: the complete series  
Mickey 17  
Titanic: the mini series

## Non-Fiction

032.02	Youtube World Records 2026
133.892	The aura color wheel
155.65	The twentysomething treatment
158.1	Lessons on living (Nigel Latta)
364.1523	The first murderer I ever met
495.6	Conversational Japanese
567.9	Walking with Dinosaurs
613.7148	Adaptive tai chi
613.96	Smart sex
616.07561	Common sense labs
630.941	Diddly squat: the farmer's dog
635.9	Waterwise garden
641.822	Seriously good noodles
641.8564	Arnotts the cookbook
646.727	Mannequin hands
658.4	Your boss era
709.953	Living art: Papua New Guinea
731.45	Casting flowers
782.42164092	My names is Barbara (Streisand)
796.358	Cricket World Cup
796.6	Tour Aotearoa official guide: bikepacking... North Island
796.6	Tour Aotearoa official guide: bikepacking... South Island
796.83	Boxing: the 100 greatest fighters
915.8	Central Asia
916	North Africa
929.2	Your family story
998.9	South by South

## Picture Books

Beach	Poopicorn
Bornoff, Emily	Where did they go?
Dimos, Venita	Elephants never forget (Mimi & Milo)
Fraser, Lu	Fraser, Lu
Hendra, Sue	Supertato: night of the living
Kamo, Miriama	Humble Bumble
Louise, Zanni	The pet mouse
Waterhouse, Kate	Sophia and Gracie to the rescue

## Board Books

Findlay, Rhiannon  
Make-believe Books  
Priddy Books  
Priddy Books

Don't disturb the dragon  
D is for Dump Truck  
My best friend is an otter  
My best friend is a turtle

## Junior Readers

An I Can Read!  
Dandelion Launchers  
Dandelion Launchers  
Dandelion Launchers  
DK Super Readers  
DK Super Readers

Pete the Kitty and the mermaid's sandcastle  
I am Sam  
Is it Sam?  
Sam, Tam, Tim  
Football  
A trip to the zoo

## Junior Fiction

Barton, Sally  
Bayron, Kalynn  
Brady, Dustin  
Colton, Nicola  
Heritage, Stuart  
Holland, Emma  
Stead, Rebecca  
Stills, Caroline  
Tijani, Davina

Wanda-Wear-Your-Glasses (Something terrible #3)  
Shirley Jackson and the chaos box (Doctor Who)  
Journey to the center of time (World's worst time machine)  
Rumble in the jungle (Bertha & Blink)  
Captain Kid vs Captain Worse (The O.D.D. squad)  
Stories for the kid next door  
The experiment  
A gift from the birds  
Yomi and the power of the Yumbos  
Two-faced tales

## Junior Non-Fiction

J398.2  
J590  
J590  
J636.7  
J937  
J942.052

Myths & legends  
The world's most pointless animals  
The world's most ridiculous animals  
The magnificent book of dogs  
Ancient Rome  
Six Queens

## Young Adult Fiction

Doyle, Catherine  
Munda, Rosaria  
Naudus, Natalie  
Painter, Lynn  
Poett, Melissa  
Sain, Ginny Myers

The dagger and the flame (Coty of Fantome #1)  
Flamefall (Aurelian cycle #2)  
Gay the pray away  
Fake skating  
The enemy's daughter  
When the bones sing